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Dear All,

Greetings from PICT College, Pune!

 We are privileged to announce our 1st International Conference on Emerging Trends & Innovations in ICT (ICEI‐2017), 

scheduled in the month of February 2017 from 3 – 5 at YASHADA, Pune.

 Pune Institute of Computer Technology (PICT) has been one of the leading institutes in Computer Engineering, Information 

Technology, Education and Research. PICT is situated in nation's education hub, Pune and recognized for its quality education and 

research. It was established by the Society for Computer Technology and Research (SCTR) in 1983 and was pioneer institute to 

introduce Computer engineering branch among private colleges in Maharashtra state. PICT is on creating versatile engineers who 

can apply their knowledge and skills in any field across the globe. The college is well known as disciplined quality enhancing institute 

for UG as well as PG programs in Computer Engineering, Information Technology and Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering. 

It has also approved research center in Computer Engineering and Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering.

 ICEI‐2017 isorganized by PICT College and technically supported by IEEE Pune Section & IEEE Computer Society, Pune 

Chapter. This conference will be addressed by National & International speakers & will consist of very high quality technical sessions 

and tutorials related and not limited to Big Data & Data Mining, Cloud & Smart Computing, Embedded Systems, Emerging trends in 

engineering, High Performance Computing, Information & Network Security, Internet of Everything, Signal Processing, Wireless 

Communication.

 All the presented papers at ICEI‐2017 will be submitted for inclusion in IEEE Xplore Digital Library.

 For more details & Updates visit our conference website http://www.icei.in or feel free to write to us at support@icei.in.

We look forward to meet you at ICEI‐2017!

A
b
o
u
t

  Dr. Rajesh Ingle

Tech. Prog. Committee Chair.    

ICEI‐2017.      

Dr. Prahlad T. Kulkarni   

Conference Chair

ICEI‐2017.



S.No. Particulars     Platinum Diamond  Gold   Silver
       INR 8,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 2,00,000

1 Exhibition Space     10 sqm  8 sqm  6 sqm 50% Discount

2 Logo on all promotional material   b  b   ‐ q

3 Logo hyperlinked on the conference website  b  b  a  a

4 Presentation Opportunity During the conference 

 with AV film     5 mins  3 mins   ‐  ‐

       (In between 

       sessions, once  (During

       per day)   Breaks)  

5 Brochure/Literature Distribution in Delegate Kit Brochure Pamphlet   ‐  ‐

6 Company Logo on strategically located 

 kiosk panels/ Branding    b  x  x x

7 Public Announcement recognising the sponsor. b  b  x x

8 Logo on all Invites & Passes   x   

9 Exhibitor Passes     4 nos.  3 nos.  2 nos. 2 nos. (if opted for 

             a booth)

10 Free Registrations    8 nos.  6 nos.  4 nos. 2 nos.

11 Advertisement in Conference Souvenir booklet Full Page Half Page  Quarter  Banner Ad

           Page 

12 Logo on the screen saver in the cyber café 

 at the venue (if any)    a  a  a a

13 Company's logo on all Mobile Phone 

 charging stations (if any)    a  a  a a

Sponsorship Opportunities for ICEI‐2017

S. No. Stall Size Units   Deliverables    

1 3m x 3m 1 Exhibitor Pases  2 nos.

   Shell space  3m x 3m Shell space

   Carpet   3m x 3m

   Table   1 no. (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H) )

   Chairs   2 nos.

   Waste paper basket 1 no.

   Plug Point (5 amp) 1 no.

   Spot lights  3 nos

2 3m x 4m 1 Exhibitor Pases  3 nos.

   Shell space  3m x 4m Shell space

   Carpet   3m x 4m

   Table   1 no. (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H) )

   Chairs   3 nos.

   Waste paper basket 1 no.

   Plug Point (5 amp) 1 no.

   Spot lights  4 nos

3 6m x 3m 1 Exhibitor Pases  4 nos.

   Shell space  6m x 3m Shell space

   Carpet   6m x 3m

   Table   2 nos. ‐ (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H) )

   Chairs   4 nos.

   Waste paper basket 2 no.

   Plug Point (5 amp) 2 no.

   Spot lights  5 nos

* Above mentioned conditions are subject to change.
* Taxes @ 15.00% would be charged extra, as applicable. 

Exhibition Opportunities at ICEI‐2017, Pune



Conference Organizer: Conference Secretariat:

Mangesh Gaikwad

M: +91 9168557788

E: nvsharma1975@gmail.com

Pune Institute of Computer Technology

Sr. No 27, Pune-Satara Road, 

Dhankawadi, Pune, Maharashtra 411043

*The above fees are inclusive of Service tax.

Professionals Students

Early bird registration 
till 25th Nov 2016

Conference

Tutorial 1000

4000

Category Professionals Students

Registration onwards
26th Nov till 2nd Dec 2016

Professionals Students

Onsite
Registration

120

135

Conference 
+ Tutorials

International Delegates (USD $)

Conference

Tutorial

Conference 
+ Tutorials

IEEE non IEEE

4800

1200

5000

6000

500

2500

2800

800

3500

4000

1000

5000

5800

1200

6000

7000

500

3500

3800

800

4500

5000

1200

6000

7000

1500

7000

8000

800

4500

5000

1000

5500

6000

IEEE  
non 
IEEE IEEE  

non 
IEEE IEEE  

non 
IEEE IEEE  

non 
IEEE IEEE  

non 
IEEE IEEE  

non 
IEEE

20

150

185

45

60

90

15

100

125

35

135

170

45

170

200

60

100

115

25

120

160

50

150

200

70

200

275

95

125

150

45

145

175

65

Name: ............................................................................................................ Designation: .......................................................................................

Department/Organization: ..........................................................................................................................................................................................

Address: ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Mobile: ............................................................................................... Phone: ............................................................................................................

Email: ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

(Please Use BLOCK LETTERS)Title:          Dr.       Mrs.       Ms.       Mr.       Prof. 

If Membership AppliedAre you a IEEE Member         Yes       No

IEEE Membership Number .........................................................................................

Registration Form

Registration Details

Kind Attn.: Duly filled registration form along with DD/Cheque to be sent to the Conference Secretariat address, Only by Registered Post/Courier

Note: * In case of students, authentication letter from Head of Department is required.

          ** All credit card payments would be charged an extra 2.9% as processing fee.

          *** All local and overseas charges incurred for the bank transfer must be borne by payer.

Payment Details

Offline Payment: "Demand Draft" for the appropriate amount in favour of “ICEI 2016" payable at New Delhi

Bank Details:

Account Number:  B ank Name: 

Branch: 

IFSC Code:  SWIFT Code: 

Signature


