





Greetings from PICT College, Pune!

We are privileged to announce our 1st International Conference on Emerging Trends & Innovations in ICT (ICEI-2017), scheduled in the month of February 2017 from 3 – 5 at YASHADA, Pune.

Pune Institute of Computer Technology (PICT) has been one of the leading institutes in Computer Engineering, Information Technology, Education and Research. PICT is situated in nation's education hub, Pune and recognized for its quality education and research. It was established by the Society for Computer Technology and Research (SCTR) in 1983 and was pioneer institute to introduce Computer engineering branch among private colleges in Maharashtra state. PICT is on creating versatile engineers who can apply their knowledge and skills in any field across the globe. The college is well known as disciplined quality enhancing institute for UG as well as PG programs in Computer Engineering, Information Technology and Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering. It has also approved research center in Computer Engineering and Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering.

ICEI-2017 isorganized by PICT College and technically supported by IEEE Pune Section & IEEE Computer Society, Pune Chapter. This conference will be addressed by National & International speakers & will consist of very high quality technical sessions and tutorials related and not limited to Big Data & Data Mining, Cloud & Smart Computing, Embedded Systems, Emerging trends in engineering, High Performance Computing, Information & Network Security, Internet of Everything, Signal Processing, Wireless Communication.

All the presented papers at ICEI-2017 will be submitted for inclusion in IEEE Xplore Digital Library. For more details & Updates visit our conference website http://www.icei.in or feel free to write to us at support@icei.in.

We look forward to meet you at ICEI-2017!



Dr. Rajesh Ingle Tech. Prog. Committee Chair. ICEI-2017.



Dr. Prahlad T. Kulkarni Conference Chair ICEI-2017.

Sponsorship Opportunities for ICEI-2017

S.No.	Particulars	Platinum INR 8,00,000	Diamond INR 6,00,000	Gold INR 4,00,000	Silver INR 2,00,000
1	Exhibition Space	10 sqm	8 sqm	6 sqm	50% Discount
2	Logo on all promotional material	b	b	-	q
3	Logo hyperlinked on the conference website	b	b	а	а
4	Presentation Opportunity During the conference				
	with AV film	5 mins	3 mins	-	-
		(In between			
		sessions, once	(During		
		per day)	Breaks)		
5	Brochure/Literature Distribution in Delegate Kit	Brochure	Pamphlet	-	-
6	Company Logo on strategically located				
	kiosk panels/ Branding	b	х	x	x
7	Public Announcement recognising the sponsor.	b	b	х	х
8	Logo on all Invites & Passes	х			
9	Exhibitor Passes	4 nos.	3 nos.	2 nos.	2 nos. (if opted for a booth)
10	Free Registrations	8 nos.	6 nos.	4 nos.	2 nos.
11	Advertisement in Conference Souvenir booklet	Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page	Banner Ad
12	Logo on the screen saver in the cyber café			rage	
	at the venue (if any)	a	а	а	а
13	Company's logo on all Mobile Phone				
	charging stations (if any)	a	a	а	a

^{*} Above mentioned conditions are subject to change.

Exhibition Opportunities at ICEI-2017, Pune

S. No.	Stall Size	Units	Deliverables
1	3m x 3m 1	Exhibitor Pases	2 nos.
		Shell space	3m x 3m Shell space
		Carpet	3m x 3m
		Table	1 no. (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H))
		Chairs	2 nos.
		Waste paper basket	1 no.
		Plug Point (5 amp)	1 no.
		Spot lights	3 nos
2	3m x 4m1 Exhibitor Pases		3 nos.
		Shell space	3m x 4m Shell space
		Carpet	3m x 4m
		Table	1 no. (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H))
		Chairs	3 nos.
		Waste paper basket	1 no.
		Plug Point (5 amp)	1 no.
		Spot lights	4 nos
3	6m x 3m1	Exhibitor Pases	4 nos.
		Shell space	6m x 3m Shell space
		Carpet	6m x 3m
		Table	2 nos (40 cm (L) x 100 cm (W) x 60 cm (H))
		Chairs	4 nos.
		Waste paper basket	2 no.
		Plug Point (5 amp)	2 no.
		Spot lights	5 nos

^{*} Taxes @ 15.00% would be charged extra, as applicable.

Registration Form

Title: ☐ Dr. ☐ Mrs. ☐ Ms. ☐ Mr. ☐ Prof.	(Please Use BLOCK LETTERS)
Name:	Designation:
Department/Organization:	
Address:	
Mobile:	Phone:
Email:	
Are you a IEEE Member Yes No	☐ If Membership Applied
IEEE Membership Number	

Registration Details

	Early bird registration till 25th Nov 2016				Registration onwards 26th Nov till 2nd Dec 2016				Onsite Registration			
Category	Professionals		Students		Professionals		Students		Professionals		Students	
	IEEE	non IEEE	IEEE	non IEEE	IEEE	non IEEE	IEEE	non IEEE	IEEE	non IEEE	IEEE	non IEEE
Conference	4000	5000	2500	3500	5000	6000	3500	4500	6000	7000	4500	5500
Tutorial	1000	1200	500	800	1000	1200	500	800	1200	1500	800	1000
Conference + Tutorials	4800	6000	2800	4000	5800	7000	3800	5000	7000	8000	5000	6000
	International Delegates (USD \$)											
Conference	120	150	60	100	135	170	100	120	150	200	125	145
Tutorial	20	45	15	35	45	60	25	50	70	95	45	65
Conference + Tutorials	135	185	90	125	170	200	115	160	200	275	150	175

*The above fees are inclusive of Service tax.

Payment Details

Offline Payment: "Demand Draft" for the appropriate amount in favour of "ICEI 2016" payable at New Delhi

Bank Details:

Account Number:

Bank Name:

Branch:

IFSC Code:

SWIFT Code:

- Note: * In case of students, authentication letter from Head of Department is required.
 - ** All credit card payments would be charged an extra 2.9% as processing fee.
 - *** All local and overseas charges incurred for the bank transfer must be borne by payer.

Signature

Kind Attn.: Duly filled registration form along with DD/Cheque to be sent to the Conference Secretariat address, Only by Registered Post/Courier

Conference Organizer:



Pune Institute of Computer Technology Sr. No 27, Pune-Satara Road, Dhankawadi, Pune, Maharashtra 411043 **Conference Secretariat:**



Mangesh Gaikwad M: +91 9168557788 E: nvsharma1975@gmail.com

